
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CHOICE BUILDERS INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198502140000
35940

02/14/1985
12:00:00

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CITIZENS
BANK
ONEONTA

17 928 8 29 Lot#:21 Book:8
Pg:29
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD,
SECTOR 3

198504010000
71970

04/01/1985
12:00:00

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

1ST CITIZENS
BANK AL

22 507 8 29 Lot#:21 Book:8
Pg:29
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD,
SECTOR 3

198512020002
67440

12/02/1985
12:00:00

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST CITIZENS
BANK AL

51 64 9 56 Lot#:38 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:56
Desc:LOTS 33-
42 OF
HEATHERWO
OD, 1ST
SECTOR

198606160001
52860

06/16/1986
12:00:00

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST CITIZENS
BANK AL

76 667 9 66 Lot#:4 Book:9
Pg:66
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD,
SECTOR 1,
1ST ADDITION

198608120002
14270

08/12/1986
12:00:00

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor RELEASES 1ST CITIZENS
BANK AL

85 571 9 56 Lot#:38 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:56
Desc:LOTS
33,34,35,36,37,
38,39,40,41,42
HEATHERWO
OD, 1ST
SECTOR.

198612160003
47400

12/16/1986
12:00:00

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS ISAACSON,
LOUIS K. &
HARR

105 449 9 4 Lot#:7 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:4
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD, 2ND
SECTOR

198701260000
29380

01/26/1987
12:00:00

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST ALABAMA
BANK

111 607 9 56 Lot#:38 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:56
Desc:LOTS 33-
42 OF
HEATHERWO
OD, 1ST
SECTOR

198706040001
80270

06/04/1987
12:00:00

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMMUNITY
BANK

133 946 10 48 Lot#:2 Book:10
Pg:48
Desc:MOUNTA
IN CREST
ESTATES

198711090003
52190

11/09/1987
12:00:00

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS MOORE, ROY
E. & BEVERLY
L

159 178 9 66 Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:66
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD,
SECTOR 1,
1ST ADDITION

198803100000
69090

03/10/1988
12:00:00

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMMUNITY
BANK

175 74 11 108 Lot#:25
Book:11
Pg:108
Desc:JAMESW
OOD, 2ND
SECTOR.



198803100000
69390

03/10/1988
12:00:00

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMMUNITY
BANK

175 76 11 32 Lot#:51
Book:11 Pg:32
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD, 4TH
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION.

198804200001
12870

04/20/1988
12:00:00

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS PARROTT,
WILLIAM T,III
&J

180 775 11 108 Lot#:25
Book:11
Pg:108
Desc:JAMESW
OOD, 2ND
SECTOR.

198805110001
33860

05/11/1988
12:00:00

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

HAYES, V.
DEWAYNE &
DOROT

183 992 8 27 Lot#:32 Book:8
Pg:27
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD, 1ST
SECTOR

198807070002
02130

07/07/1988
12:00:00

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS MCLEAN,
CHARLES A. &
BARB

193 154 11 32 Lot#:54
Book:11 Pg:32
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD, 4TH
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION.

198807200002
16850

07/20/1988
12:00:00

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

195 179 11 32 Lot#:51
Book:11 Pg:32
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD, 4TH
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION.

198809080002
71860

09/08/1988
12:00:00

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMMUNITY
BANK

203 641 8 28 Lot#:10 Book:8
Pg:28
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD, 2ND
SECTOR.

198809230002
89470

09/23/1988
12:00:00

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

205 909 12 79 Lot#:23
Book:12 Pg:79
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD, 4TH
SECTOR, 2ND
ADDITION.

198812220003
79000

12/22/1988
12:00:00

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS LLEWELLYN,
W. JOSEPH &
JE

219 155 11 32 Lot#:51
Book:11 Pg:32
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD, 4TH
SECTOR, 1ST
ADDITION

198912010003
37930

12/01/1989
12:00:00

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMMUNITY
BANK
ONEONTA

268 344 12 79 Lot#:25
Book:12 Pg:79
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD, 4TH
SECTOR, 2ND
ADDITION
PAGES 79-81

199002210000
50400

02/21/1990
12:00:00

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMMUNITY
BANK
ONEONTA

279 623 13 88 Lot#:3011
Book:13 Pg:88
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 30TH
ADDITION

199003140000
70800

03/14/1990
12:00:00

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

GIBSON, IVAL
I. & ROSEMAR

282 305 12 79 Lot#:25
Book:12 Pg:79
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 4TH
SECTOR 2ND
ADDITION



199006220001
81000

06/22/1990
12:00:00

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS ADAMS,
JIMMY W. &
LU ELLE

297 263 13 88 Lot#:3011
Book:13 Pg:88
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 30TH
ADDITION

199011050003
19140

11/05/1990
12:00:00

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS HUDSON,
ROBERT D. &
BARBA

316 938 14 21 Lot#:97
Book:14 Pg:21
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK
HIGHLAND,

199111200003
43530

11/20/1991
12:00:00

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
BANK
ALABAMA

374 7 15 58 Lot#:101
Book:15 Pg:58
Desc:GREYST
ONE 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE II,
LOTS 58-  61

199210010002
19091

10/01/1992
02:08:20

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
BANK OF
ALABAMA

16 89 Lot#:27
Book:16 Pg:89
Desc:GREYST
ONE  4TH
SECTOR

199303090000
66571

03/09/1993
01:28:29

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
BANK OF AL

16 89 Lot#:15
Book:16 Pg:89

199305240001
47621

05/24/1993
09:21:01

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS RAWLS,
JESSE W JR

16 89 Lot#:27
Book:16 Pg:89

199306160001
75501

06/16/1993
12:53:13

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE EXCHANGE
BANK OF
ALABAMA

16 89 Lot#:15
Book:16 Pg:89

198508050001
69120

08/05/1985
12:00:00

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST CITIZENS
BANK AL

36 645 Other:BOOK
37, PAGE 537

198509240002
11040

09/24/1985
12:00:00

CHOICE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS BASSETT,
JEFFREY E. &
BET

42 315 8 29 Lot#:21 Book:8
Pg:29
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD,
SECTOR 3.


