Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CHOICE BUILDERS INC;										
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	Legal Description
198502140000 35940	02/14/1985 12:00:00	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CITIZENS BANK ONEONTA	17	928	8	29	Lot#:21 Book:8 Pg:29 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD, SECTOR 3
198504010000 71970	04/01/1985 12:00:00	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	1ST CITIZENS BANK AL	22	507	8	29	Lot#:21 Book:8 Pg:29 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD, SECTOR 3
198512020002 67440	12/02/1985 12:00:00	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST CITIZENS BANK AL	51	64	9	56	Lot#:38 Lot:A Book:9 Pg:56 Desc:LOTS 33- 42 OF HEATHERWO OD, 1ST SECTOR
198606160001 52860	06/16/1986 12:00:00	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST CITIZENS BANK AL	76	667	9	66	Lot#:4 Book:9 Pg:66 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD, SECTOR 1, 1ST ADDITION
198608120002 14270	08/12/1986 12:00:00	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	1ST CITIZENS BANK AL	85	571	9	56	Lot#:38 Lot:A Book:9 Pg:56 Desc:LOTS 33,34,35,36,37, 38,39,40,41,42 HEATHERWO OD, 1ST SECTOR.
198612160003 47400	12/16/1986 12:00:00	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	ISAACSON, LOUIS K. & HARR	105	449	9	4	Lot#:7 Lot:A Book:9 Pg:4 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD, 2ND SECTOR
198701260000 29380	01/26/1987 12:00:00	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST ALABAMA BANK	111	607	9	56	Lot#:38 Lot:A Book:9 Pg:56 Desc:LOTS 33- 42 OF HEATHERWO OD, 1ST SECTOR
198706040001 80270	06/04/1987 12:00:00	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMMUNITY BANK	133	946	10	48	Lot#:2 Book:10 Pg:48 Desc:MOUNTA IN CREST ESTATES
198711090003 52190	11/09/1987 12:00:00	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MOORE, ROY E. & BEVERLY L	159	178	9	66	Lot#:3 Book:9 Pg:66 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD, SECTOR 1, 1ST ADDITION
198803100000 69090	03/10/1988 12:00:00	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMMUNITY BANK	175	74	11	108	Lot#:25 Book:11 Pg:108 Desc:JAMESW OOD, 2ND SECTOR.

198803100000 69390	03/10/1988 12:00:00	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMMUNITY BANK	175	76	11	32	Lot#:51 Book:11 Pg:32 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD, 4TH SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION.
198804200001 12870	04/20/1988 12:00:00	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	PARROTT, WILLIAM T,III &J	180	775	11	108	Lot#:25 Book:11 Pg:108 Desc:JAMESW OOD, 2ND SECTOR.
198805110001 33860	05/11/1988 12:00:00	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	HAYES, V. DEWAYNE & DOROT	183	992	8	27	Lot#:32 Book:8 Pg:27 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD, 1ST SECTOR
198807070002 02130	07/07/1988 12:00:00	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MCLEAN, CHARLES A. & BARB	193	154	11	32	Lot#:54 Book:11 Pg:32 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD, 4TH SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION.
198807200002 16850	07/20/1988 12:00:00	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	195	179	11	32	Lot#:51 Book:11 Pg:32 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD, 4TH SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION.
198809080002 71860	09/08/1988 12:00:00	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMMUNITY BANK	203	641	8	28	Lot#:10 Book:8 Pg:28 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD, 2ND SECTOR.
198809230002 89470	09/23/1988 12:00:00	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	205	909	12	79	Lot#:23 Book:12 Pg:79 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD, 4TH SECTOR, 2ND ADDITION.
198812220003 79000	12/22/1988 12:00:00	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LLEWELLYN, W. JOSEPH & JE	219	155	11	32	Lot#:51 Book:11 Pg:32 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD, 4TH SECTOR, 1ST ADDITION
198912010003 37930	12/01/1989 12:00:00	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMMUNITY BANK ONEONTA	268	344	12	79	Lot#:25 Book:12 Pg:79 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD, 4TH SECTOR, 2ND ADDITION PAGES 79-81
199002210000 50400	02/21/1990 12:00:00	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMMUNITY BANK ONEONTA	279	623	13	88	Lot#:3011 Book:13 Pg:88 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 30TH ADDITION
199003140000 70800	03/14/1990 12:00:00	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	GIBSON, IVAL I. & ROSEMAR	282	305	12	79	Lot#:25 Book:12 Pg:79 Sub:HEATHER WOOD 4TH SECTOR 2ND ADDITION

199006220001 81000	06/22/1990 12:00:00	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAMS, JIMMY W. & LU ELLE	297	263	13	88	Lot#:3011 Book:13 Pg:88 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 30TH ADDITION
199011050003 19140	11/05/1990 12:00:00	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HUDSON, ROBERT D. & BARBA	316	938	14	21	Lot#:97 Book:14 Pg:21 Desc:MEADO W BROOK HIGHLAND,
199111200003 43530	11/20/1991 12:00:00	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE BANK ALABAMA	374	7	15	58	Lot#:101 Book:15 Pg:58 Desc:GREYST ONE 1ST SECTOR PHASE II, LOTS 58- 61
199210010002 19091	10/01/1992 02:08:20	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE BANK OF ALABAMA			16	89	Lot#:27 Book:16 Pg:89 Desc:GREYST ONE 4TH SECTOR
199303090000 66571	03/09/1993 01:28:29	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE BANK OF AL			16	89	Lot#:15 Book:16 Pg:89
199305240001 47621	05/24/1993 09:21:01	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	RAWLS, JESSE W JR			16	89	Lot#:27 Book:16 Pg:89
199306160001 75501	06/16/1993 12:53:13	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EXCHANGE BANK OF ALABAMA			16	89	Lot#:15 Book:16 Pg:89
198508050001 69120	08/05/1985 12:00:00	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST CITIZENS BANK AL	36	645			Other:BOOK 37, PAGE 537
198509240002 11040	09/24/1985 12:00:00	CHOICE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BASSETT, JEFFREY E. & BET	42	315	8	29	Lot#:21 Book:8 Pg:29 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD, SECTOR 3.